Frito Pie

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:

Category:

HACCP Process:

Frito Pie

Ingredients

Measurement

1 Ounce

2 Ounce
1/4 Cup

1/4 Ounce

1.00
0.00
Lunch
Entree

Same Day Service

DistPart # Description

210170 CHIP CORN 8-1#
FRITOS

722330 TACO FILLING BEEF
REDC FAT 6-5 COMM

150250 CHEESE CHED MLD
SHRD 4-5# COMM

678791 LETTUCE SHRD 3/8

CUT 4-5 RSS

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

Preparation Instructions

342.78
22.09¢g
0.18g
20.65g
1.60g
1.50mg

691.091U

READY_TO_EAT

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

17.24g
8.649
52.08mg
2.439g
535.83mg
4.01mg

250.57mg

Use code date on bag to rotate product so the
oldest product is consumed first. Store remaining
product in airtight container to keep fresh

UNSPECIFIED

Cook according to directions



