Frito Pie

Servings:	1.00
Serving Size:	0.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Frito Pie	

Nutrition Information

Calories	342.78	Protein	17.24g
Fat	22.09g	SaturatedFat	8.64g
Trans Fat	0.18g	Cholesterol	52.08mg
Carbohydrates	20.65g	Fiber	2.43g
Sugar	1.60g	Sodium	535.83mg
Iron	1.50mg	Vitamin C	4.01mg
Vitamin A	691.09IU	Calcium	250.57mg

Ingredients

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
1 Ounce	210170	CHIP CORN 8-1# FRITOS	READY_TO_EAT Use code date on bag to rotate product so the oldest product is consumed first. Store remaining product in airtight container to keep fresh UNSPECIFIED
2 Ounce	722330	TACO FILLING BEEF REDC FAT 6-5 COMM	Cook according to directions
1/4 Cup	150250	CHEESE CHED MLD SHRD 4-5# COMM	
1/4 Ounce	678791	LETTUCE SHRD 3/8 CUT 4-5 RSS	

Preparation Instructions